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Final Results

Search

Place Name

1 GU Sarah

MAKSYMENKO Anna
POLOZOVA lulia
CHERCHESOVA LILANA
RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia

O 0 N o o

CHIN Isabella

10T BOCHAROVA Anastasia
10T  ORSO Eleonora

12 GEBALA Natalie

13 TREGLIA Elisa

14 DROVETSKY Alexandra
15 LEE Michelle

16 CRISTOFOLETTO Allegra
17 JAKEL Sophia

18 KUZNETSOV Victoria

19 WIMMER Dorina

20 MACHULSKY Leehi

21 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia

22 GIUFFRE' Benedetta

23 OSSIPOV Viki

24 LOZANO PORRAS Candela
25 NAGY Emma

26 NAGY Blanka Virag

27 RATYNA Magda

28 KRAVETS Alexandra

29 KOVTUN Aleksandra

30 KOROTETSKA KATERYNA
31 KUSHTAN Kseniya

32 AYTEKIN Cagla

33 KRYMOVA Galina

34 SAVINO CHIARA

35 LUSTI Andrina

36 ROMANOVA Oleksandra
37 PORWOL Liliana

38 HEUBI Pauline

39 ZIGALO Elizabeth

40 YIZHAKI Yuval

41 AUS Sandra

42 MOURIKI Argyrenia

43 LIN Katie

44 RAHIMOVA Nazila Islamovna
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Cadet Women's Epée

RESULTS

Club(s)

Lviv

PRO VERCELLI

CS FORMIA

MTK

CELC-M

CATANIA SCHERMA
Hapoel Ashkelon
CREA-M

DVE

DSC-SI

Piast Gliwice

Maccabi Maalot

Uzhgorod

ZFC Zuerich
Dnipropetrovsk

RMKS Rybnik

SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

Hapoel Ashkelon
Tallinna Mook

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

Country

USA

UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
RUS
ITA
USA
ITA
USA
USA
ITA
USA
USA
HUN
USA
ESP
ITA
ISR
ESP
HUN
HUN
POL
ISR
RUS
UKR
UKR
TUR
RUS
FRA
Sul
UKR
POL
Sul

USA
ISR
EST
GRE
USA
AZE

115
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45
46
47
48T
48T
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62T
62T
64
65
66
67
68
69
70T
70T
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87T
87T
89
90
91
92T
92T
94
95

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/events/results/DOEA2C2327954F7EBBB1570AC896C9EQ

GOGNIAT Vanie
GACHALYI Greta
HASANLI KHADIJA
KRAVCHUK Veronika
GREGGI Costanza
SCALAMBRIN Stella
KOVACS Emese
NEBALD Franciska
KALMAN Zille
TERCJAK Oliwia
AMICI Giulia
MCCUTCHEN Lauren
FABIAN Kamilla
BOBROVA Elizaveta
GOCZAL Alicja
OSTROWSKA Paulina
CIESLIK Cecylia
ULLTJARN Louise
IMRE Luca Maria
JAKOBI Julia
PROOSVALI Anneli
MADRIGNANI Benedetta
SHUMSKAIA Sofiia
FREIREICH Maya
ABDINOVA ALFIYA EMIL
MEMDZHANOVA levgenia
VARGA Flora Luca
ZABELINA Anastasiia
VELISLAVOVA Viktoria
PYLINOVA Anastasija
STEFANOVA Mihaela
MIELKE Lisa Marie
LIU Christina

PATRI Maja

DZIUBAN KATERYNA
SYCH Tamara
JANECZEK Oliwia
ERINA Daria
TARSOLY Borbala
ZAKHAROVA Arina
MAIGA Magda Louna
SANNIKOVA Mariya
MEHROTRA Anya
KHARCHYNA Polina
TARASOVA Sofia
HARCHENKO Nadiia
SEREDA MARIIA
ROSIELLO Giulia
SBARZELLA Eleonora
ANIS Dinara

HERKE Reka

Cadet Women's Epée
Club(s)
CEB Bienne Biel
AVA

KIEW

CS ROMA

SEG Geneve

AVA

MTK

BHSE

KS Szpada Wroclaw
RACER - Circolo dell

VASAS

SBSK Draakon

SKS GRASS-HOPPER KAL
Piast Gliwice
PKSzerm Warszawa
LFK

PEAC

PEAC

En Garde

CS La Spezia
Dynamo Moscow

Club Modiin

KIEW
Szekesfehervar

National Team

Gintarine spaga

Fechtzentrum Berlin

Balaton

Lviv

Kharkiv

Piast Gliwice
National Team
Balaton
National Team
SEG Geneve
CSKA Moscow

KIEW

Dnipropetrovsk
Dnipropetrovsk
Circolo Nautico Posi
CS Di Terni

Tallinna Mook

PEAC

Country

Sul
HUN
AZE
UKR
ITA

Sul
HUN
HUN
HUN
POL
ITA
USA
HUN
EST
POL
POL
POL
SWE
HUN
HUN
EST
ITA
RUS
ISR
AZE
UKR
HUN
RUS
BUL
LTU
BUL
GER
USA
HUN
UKR
UKR
POL
RUS
HUN
RUS

Sul
RUS
USA
UKR
RUS
UKR
UKR
ITA
ITA
EST
HUN
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96T
96T
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
1097
1097
111
1127
1127
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134T
134T
134T
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
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ABAEVA Valeriia
HARTVICK NINON
MORTECRETTE Enora
JAANI Kleer
STEFFENS Eva
VYSLOUZILOVA Vanda
LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE
TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina
RANK Marie Leonore
LINARES URBINA Helena
SZYMCZYK Michalina
TRYNOVA Svetlana

DI MARTINO Ludovica
CZAJKA Emilia
BARTHEL Cleophee
GIORDANO Ginevra
VITALI Asia

RUNIONS Emersyn
SKATINA Bozhena
LUKASH Sofiia
GUERRIERI Martina
KOZDEBA Weronika
TRYNOVA Julia
KASYANENKO Kateryna
SCHANGEL MARGAUX
DESCHAMPS AGATHE
JONYNAITE Kamila
OLSEN Nora

CEVIKOL Eda

MARX Charlotte
MISIAK Laura
RAILEAN Laura
BOXHEIMER Sonja
MASCHAS Julie
LAMZA Kateryna
ILLES Fanni
DIACHKOVA Mariia
VAN GRINSVEN Luca
ERIKSSON Linnea
ROPOSTE AMELIE
COUFALOVA Natalie
BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia
SZILARD Anna
PROKOPOVIC Karina
DRAGAN Alexandra
RAMUZ Leonie
KALTENBACH Philine
KORDULA Antonina
STANCIULESCU Daria
ARMAGANOVA Sofiya
BIENEFELD Maya

Cadet Women's Epée

Club(s)

BEAUVAIS ACA

En Garde
Heidelberger FC TSG
SC Praha

CREA-M

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
CREA-M

Piast Gliwice

En Garde

CESAN - Club Scherma
Gornik Radlin

CAP

CS Forlivese

Kharkiv

SS Lazio Scherma Ari
Piast Gliwice

En Garde

Kharkiv

TV Markkleeberg
Eintracht Frankfurt
Fechterring Hochwald
Gornik Radlin
Engarde

Eintracht Frankfurt

Dnipropetrovsk
BHSE

Dynamo Kazan
SC Den Bosch
FFF Stockholm

Dukla Olomouc

Lviv

BHSE

Gintarine spaga

LPS Bihorul Oradea
FCB Bern

SV Waldkirch

RMKS Rybnik

CS Dinamo Bucuresti
CSKA Moscow

Fechtzentrum Solinge

Country
RUS
FRA
FRA
EST
GER
CZE
FRA
ESP
GER
ESP
POL
EST
ITA
POL
FRA
BRA
ITA
USA
RUS
UKR
ITA
POL
EST
UKR
FRA
FRA
LTU
GER
GER
GER
POL
ROU
GER
FRA
UKR
HUN
RUS
NED
SWE
FRA
CZE
UKR
HUN
LTU
ROU

Sul
GER
POL
ROU
RUS
GER
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1477
1477
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175T
175T
177
178
179
180
181T
181T
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193T
193T
195
196
197

TSUSHKO Sofia
CALVANESE Alessandra
TOMSA Ana
MIKLENDOVA Valerie
MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada
TEMIRYAEV Anna
CHEVAUX Lena
GONZALEZ HUERTAS Martina
HERENDI Greta
HOFEGGER Elena Maria
GLOWA Weronika
MICHAUD Mathilde
NARBUTAITE Monika
ROSENBERGEROVA Ella
HALEMBA Antonina
SAFRANKOVA Adela
BUCZKO Greta

TARIN Lana

GAJJALA Sharika
SVYSTUN Valeriia
GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF
BORODINA MARIA
ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA
GONANO Juna

PEREZ GARCIA ANDREA
VAILLAND Melia
SMIDOVA Daniela
DMYTRUK Alina
DROBCZYK Pola
PINYOL TOMAS Daniela
JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria
ZWICKER Isabella
TABORSKA Sofie
SZALMA Sara

SANZ DEL POZO Maria
ADAMCOVA Anita
LARBI RAYHANA

BODE Josephine
KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha
GARUS Oliwia
NUESSELER Lisa-Marie
BULKO Veronika
SUCHKOVA Alexandra
ROVENSKA Emma
EMBRICH Maria
CEJNAROVA Barbora
ORTEGA Aitana

RIEDL Maria

REESINCK Sophie
WESTMAN Elda
CHARKIEWICZ Karolina
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Cadet Women's Epée

Club(s)

CS Nedo Nadi Salerno
CS Satu Mare

Dukla Olomouc

SAMA-M

DVE

OELFK Oberosterreich
AZS AWF Krakow
SEN Neuchatel

Willard Kosice
UKS Wolodyjowski
BELA POD BEZDEZEM

Szolnoki Sportcentru

KIEW

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
SAMA-M

Dukla Olomouc
Lviv

Piast Gliwice
SEA-T

Piast Gliwice
FC Konstanz
CSK Riegel
Balaton
CELC-M

TJ Lokomotiva Karlov

MTV Saalfeld

Lviv

SKS GRASS-HOPPER KAL

Heidenheimer SB

KIEW

SC Praha

IREM

SC Praha

CELC-M

KS Snina

SC Den Bosch
MF19

AZS AWF Warszawa

Country
RUS
ITA
ROU
CZE
TUR
USA
AUT
ESP
HUN
AUT
POL

Sul
LTU
SVK
POL
CZE
HUN
FRA
USA
UKR
AZE
RUS
ESP
GER
ESP
FRA
CZE
UKR
POL
ESP
POL
GER
CZE
HUN
ESP
CZE
FRA
GER
UKR
POL
GER
UKR
BUL
CZE
EST
CZE
ESP
SVK
NED
SWE
POL
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198
199
200
201T
201T
203
204
205
206
207
208T
208T
208T
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223T
223T
225
226
227
228T
228T
230T
230T
232
233
2347
2347
236
237
238
239
240
241
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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AMIAN Laura

AMLER Annika
KAHABKOVA Eliska
GERHARDT Sofia
PALLASVESA Inka
RUIZ VAZQUEZ MARIA
VACHOVA Tereza
TOMIC Mariella
KONECNA Petra
CISZCZON Maria
LUETZENKIRCHEN Lina
KACEROVA Katerina
STEIMER SOPHIE
MUNTEAN Andreea
NAJERA PESO Jimena
FRANKO Kata
SVECOVA Klara
JONES Sabrina
RUEDISSER Nola
URBANKOVA Klara
LIPPERT Neolie
ZAVITKOVSKA Zuzana
ILLIG Fiona

ARENDAS Laura
SLUSNA Karolina
PUIG JIMENEZ EVA
ZIEGLEROVA Adela
RIEDE Julia

CANKAYA Ozlem Lidya
LIN Ashley

REMBI RUBEEN

RIADI Salema
HARTMANN Lilly
KRNOVA Lujza

ELBEZ Shana

PASIC Rea

SZALAY Clara
HUBINSKA Viviana
TYRPEKLOVA Amelie
LJUNGBERG Clara
HOTCA Daria
PONCAKOVA Natalia
BERNSTEIN Viktoria
KUHNOVA Karolina
PAULIS Giulia
IONESCU llinca
FALLON Kyle
CEDERLUND Elsa
BARON Charlie

Cadet Women's Epée
Club(s)
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TSF Ditzingen
SC Praha
Chelsea

Espoon Miekkailijat

Usk Praha
Heidenheimer SB
Serm Liberec
WARSZAWIANKA
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
SC Praha

LPS Bihorul Oradea
SAMA-M

BHSE

BELA POD BEZDEZEM
Millfield School

TJ Lokomotiva Teplic
LoFK

SC Praha

TV Kaufbeuren
Akademia sermu

SC Praha

TJ Lokomotiva Teplic

OELFK Oberosterreich

FCB Bern

Akademia sermu
CEFL Florimont

UWK Graz

TSF Ditzingen
Akademia sermu

SC Praha

LoFK

CS Satu Mare

Willard Kosice

TSV Bayer Leverkusen

Slavoj Litomerice

CS FIAMME ORO ROMA

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

LoFK
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Country
GER
GER
CZE
GBR
FIN
ESP
CZE
GER
CZE
POL
GER
CZE
FRA
ROU
ESP
HUN
CZE
GBR
AUT
CZE
SWE
CZE
GER
SVK
CZE
ESP
CZE
AUT
TUR
TPE
FRA

Sul
AUT
SVK

Sul
AUT
GER
SVK
CZE
SWE
ROU
SVK
GER
CZE
ITA
ROU
USA
SWE
FRA
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